20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

MEGABB

PARLAY

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEGABB

Totals:

PARLAY
PARLAY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Actior

Report Executed on:
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Sales

$1,260.00

$1,260.00
$12.15

$12.15
$205.00

$205.00
$4.00

$4.00
$8.00
$48.00

$56.00
$41.80

$41.80
$14.00
$7.00
$6.00

$27.00
$278.00
$561.25
$1,050.25
$394.00
$122.75
$122.00
$32.75
$49.00
$8.50
$1.00
$32.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

$2,657.50
$0.50
$28.00
$11.25

$39.75
$197.50

$197.50

$4,500.70
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