Report Executed on:

Monthly Spot Action

RESULTS BASED ON DATA

	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	W
	20 SPOT	20	\$1,260.00	\$1,
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$1,260.00	\$
	BEST BET	3	\$12.15	
BEST BET	Totals:		\$12.15	
	BOTTOM S	40	\$205.00	\$
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$205.00	
	MEGABB	6	\$4.00	
MEGABB	Totals:		\$4.00	
	PARLAY	1	\$8.00	
	PARLAY	2	\$48.00	
PARLAY	Totals:		\$56.00	
	PENNY	8	\$41.80	
PENNY	Totals:	· ·	•	
		2	\$41.80	
	QUARTERK	2	\$14.00	
	QUARTERK	4	\$7.00	
	QUARTERK	5	\$6.00	
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$27.00	
	Regular	1	\$278.00	\$
	Regular	2	\$561.25	\$
	Regular	3	\$1,050.25	\$
	Regular	4	\$394.00	\$
	Regular	5	\$122.75	
	Regular	6	\$122.00	
	Regular	7	\$32.75	
	Regular	8	\$49.00	
	Regular	9	\$8.50	
	Regular	10	\$1.00	
	Regular	11	\$32.00	
	D 1	12	¢1.00	

Regular Regular Regular Regular **Totals: SPOTLITE**

SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE

Totals:

Totals:

TOP S

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

TOP S

3

40

\$1.00 \$2.00 \$1.00

\$2.00 \$0.50 \$28.00 \$11.25

\$197.50

\$197.50

\$4,500.70

\$2,657.50

\$ \$39.75

\$

\$